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Weekly tuition fees in AV$ ‘ Bondi ‘ Brisbane ‘ Darwin ‘ Manly ‘ Perth* | Syduney
Daytime courses
General English 1,2 & 3 [20+5h] 1-52 weeks $355 $320 $330 $355 $330 $355
Academic English 1, 2 & 3 [20+5h] 10-30 weeks - $330 $350 $390 $345 $390
Cambridge Preparation [20+5h] FCE, CAE, CPE' 10-12 weeks $355 $320 - $355 $330 -
IELTS Preparation [20+5h] 8 weeks - $320 - = $330 $355
Evening courses
General English [20h] 1-52 weeks - $260 - $300 $270 $300
IELTS Preparation [20h] 1-52 weeks - $260 - $300 $270 -
Other courses
Part-time General English* [16+4h) 1-17 weeks $320 $280 $280 $320 $290 $320
Private tuition also available at $130 per hour
Accommodation and tramsfer fees ‘ Bondi J Brisbane ‘ Darwin ‘ Manly ‘ Perth ‘ Sydney
Airport transfer ] One way 5145 $125 $115 §145 i $125 5145_ -
Placement $270 $270 $270 $270 $270 $270
Accommodation ! I | ! | |
Amendment $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100
Single $285 $265 $285 $285 $265 $285
Homestay per week T i i i i i
Shared $265 $245 $265 $265 $245 $265
Single 541 $38 41 $41 $38 $41
Homestay per day : : ! ! I |
Shared $38 $35 $38 $38 $35 338
Single $310 $290 $310 $310 $290 $310
Under 18 homestay per week i i i i i i
Shared $290 $270 $290 $290 $270 $290
Single $45 $42 $45 $45 $42 $45
Under 18 homestay per day i i i i i i
Shared $42 $39 $42 $42 $39 $42
Under 18 carer per week $60 $60 $60 $60 560 $60
Under 18 carer per day $9 89 $9 89 $9 $9
Homestay registration fee® $400 $400 $400 $400 $400 $400
Administration [ees
Enrolment fee $935
Course materials Per week $15 edu ROT
TR YT YURTDISI EGITIM
Instalment plans Set-up fee $180 Kapsamh Bilgi ve Kayit Islemleri I¢in:

bilgi@edurota.com 0543 749 4412

View course calendars, exam fees and current OSHC
fees online at navitasenglish.com/dates-and-fees
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